AnodeFlex 850
TM
Long-line flexible anode for impressed-current cathodic protection of on-grade and buried
storage tanks.
Cathodic Protection System
ANODEFLEX-850 Cathodic Protection.
Construction: Four basic elements:
Central Copper Conductor : #6 AWG serving as a low resistance busbar to deliver the

@ 60°C (140°F), 8 hrs
@ 50°C (122°F), 4 hrs condensation
Ordering information
ANODEFLEX type products are available:
• as a spool
Example: AFLX-1500-01
AFLX AnodeFlex type product
1500-01 Conductive polymer coated copper conductor surrounded by pre-packaged high conductivity coke breeze
Standard cutlength = 494 m ± 6 meters (1620 ft ± 20 ft)
Accessories
AFLX-1500-01-CAP End seal kit
AFLX-1500-01-TEE Tee splice kit
AFLX-1500-01-SPLICE In-line splice kit
Design software Special computer program calculating the cathodic protection circuit lengths,
anode to pipe distances, power supply voltages and current demands for each individual AnodeFlex
section on pipeline and tank applications.
Important: Like any cathodic protection system, the Tyco Adhesives AnodeFlex system must be optimized for particular design conditions. Severe environments may limit the life-